<u>A</u>
10296 - Rochester Community Schools - VUV Replacements

Bids Due: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m. Bids Opened: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

<u>Masonry</u>

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Connolly Masonry	\$175,300	\$2,100	V	V	V	
DC Byers Company	\$201,450	\$3,025	7	V	V	
Brothers and Bricks	\$213,721	\$4,000	7	V	V	
Silverado Construction	\$246,740	\$5,500	V	V	V	
Albaugh Masonry	\$271,000	\$4,760	7	<b>V</b>	V	
HMC Mason Contractors	\$366,900	\$4,350	7	V	V	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 175,300.00					

Company Name: Connolly Masonry

Category No. :

<u>B</u>

Bids Due: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m. Bids Opened: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m.

Project:

10296 - Rochester Community Schools - VUV Replacements

Bid Category/Description: Mechanical - ACE and Meadow Brook

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Kapala Heating & Air Conditioning	\$194,000	\$5,650	7	7	\ \	
Goyette Mechanical	\$713,000	\$9,400	V	7	7	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 194,000.00					

Company Name:

Kapala Heating & Air Conditioning

## <u>C</u> 10296 - Rochester Community Schools - VUV Replacements

Bid Category/Description:

Mechanical - North Hill

Bids Due: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m. Bids Opened: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Kapala Heating & Air Conditioning	\$221,000	\$6,600	V	V	V	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 221,000.00					

Company Name: Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Kapala Heating & Air Conditioning

<u>D</u>

10296 - Rochester Community Schools - VUV Replacements

**Bid Category/Description:** 

**Electrical - ACE and Meadow Brook** 

Bids Due: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Electrex Co. Inc.	\$16,224	\$0	J	V	7	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 16,224.00					

Company Name:

Flectrex Co. Inc.

<u>E</u>

Bids Due: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m. Bids Opened: 1/11/2024 at 2:00 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

10296 - Rochester Community Schools - VUV Replacements

Electrical - North Hill

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Electrex Co. Inc.	\$11,400	\$0	✓	<b>4</b>	<b>4</b>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 11,400.00					

Company Name:

Electrex Co. Inc